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 502,372,608
$15,034,569,037

 1,284,864

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,953

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 184,690,091 
$5,349,068,974 

 292 
 36.76 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING



 1,588  1,283,276
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 68,484,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 47,373,300 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 32,029,300 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 23,911,050 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 22,655,100 TD SECURITIES INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

XIU  31,140,900 
ENB  12,886,000 
MFC  9,757,400 
TD  8,218,150 
TRP  7,737,000 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 51,761,502 
$24,062,328 

 3,470 
 51.13%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 101,244,836
$43,362,180

 30,291

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,136

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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